IKnutstorp Juni

01 Thursday

Green 1200-1220
Practice started at 12:02:59

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/13/2013 12:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Allan Vesth
1 2:16.089 +19.380 12:05:17.040
2 2:07.762 +11.053 12:07:24.802
3 2:07.995 +11.286 12:09:32.797
4 2:01.241 +4.532 12:11:34.038
5 2:01.209 +4.500 12:13:35.247
6 2:01.628 +4.919 12:15:36.875
7 2:03.969 +7.260 12:17:40.844
8 1:59.202 +2.493 12:19:40.046
9 1:56.709 12:21:36.755
(908) Jacob Holm
1 2:15.344 +14.250 12:05:19.438
2 2:11.306 +10.212 12:07:30.744
3 2:06.169 +5.075 12:09:36.913
4 2:02.427 +1.333 12:11:39.340
5 2:01.094 12:13:40.434
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